Name

Bonds, Jerry
Bonds, Robert
Datcher, Janella
Doss, Charles
Hughes, Darrell

Kimbrough, Donald

Minard, Brent
McCowen, Tameka
Steele, Michael
Tapp, Tyrone

Taylor, Denon
Turner, Quan
Whitsey, Justin
Zachary, Matthew
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DOC#

985568
985093
215463
210111
960992

952496

956774
130737
885312
862320

945835
975397
167130
881740

Institution County of Conviction

ISP
ISR
RTC
IYC
WVD

WVD

CIC
MCU
MCF
BTC

WVC
BTC

WCC
ISR

Marion
Marion
Vanderburgh
Johnson
Monroe

Marion

Marion
Lake
Elkhart
Vanderburgh

Marion

Marion

Marion
Madison

Lead Crime(s)

MURDER
MURDER; ATTEMPTED MURDER
CHILD MOLESTING
VOLUNTARY MANSLAUGHTER

RAPE; CRIMINAL DEVIATE
CONDUCT
ROBBERY (SERIOUS BODILY
INJURY)

ATTEMPTED MURDER
ATTEMPTED MURDER

MURDER; ATTEMPTED MURDER

ROBBERY (ARMED OR BODILY
INJURY)

MURDER; ATTEMPTED MURDER
MURDER
AGGRAVATED BATTERY
MURDER

Sentence Year Sentenced

65 yrs
115 yrs
35yrs
45 yrs
50 yrs

40 yrs

50 yrs
37 yrs
110 yrs
40 yrs

100 yrs
65 yrs
16 yrs
60 yrs

1998
1998
2011
2010
1996

1998

2007
2003
1988
2011

1994
1999
2015
2003

Individuals who have information or comments either for or against a petitioner are welcome to write to the Parole Board at the following

address: Indiana Parole Board, Indiana Government Center South, 402 West Washington Street, Room W466, Indianapolis, Indiana 46204.



